

Misc. Case 19/2024 (R-21-2024)

CNR. No. WBWM-06-001623-2024

Present: Sri Utpal Misra, (JO Code: WB00659), District Judge, Jhargram, I/C

Order No. 54

02.04.2025

- 1. Regular P.O. has been transferred.**
2. Today is fixed for appearance, W/O and steps.
3. The claimant files hajira through Ld. Advocate.
4. Respondent No. 1 files hazira through Ld. Counsel.
5. No step is taken by the claimant upon respondent no. 3 as directed earlier.
6. For the ends of justice instant case is adjourned for this day.
- 7. Fixing 19.05.2025 for appearance, W/O and steps.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram I/C

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram I/C